The Voice for	
	www.inawwa.org
	Indiana Section American Water Works Association Indiana Rural Water Association
RESERVE YOUR PLAC TODAY!!	E Confined Space Entry Training WORKSHOP WEBINAR ONLY FEES, TIME and LOCATION:
Register On-Line www.inawwa.org <u>E-mail</u> MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.o <u>Fax</u> 866-215-5966 <u>Mail</u> PO Box 127	Registration fees: Member - \$150.00; Non-Member - \$300.00 Times / Locations: 9:00am-1:00pm (EST) September 30, 2020 WEBINAR ONLY Presenters: Rick Plocinski; United Rentals
Brownsburg, IN 46112 RESERVE YOUR PLAC TODAY!!	REGISTRATION
Questions??	Confined Space Entry Training Workshop– Webinar Only Blazes visit our websits to register for this Webinar Only Event
MaryJane Peters Director of Finance & Adm 866-213-2796—Office 855-213-5796—Office 855-215-5966—Fax MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.o Megan Fleming Administrative Assistan 317-446-4237 Megan.Fleming@inawwa.o	rg t
Indiana Section American Water Works Association Indiana Rural Water Association the Voice for Indiano Water <sup>14</sup>	

## The Voice for Indiana Water 🎟

Indiana Section American Water Works Association Indiana Rural Water Association

the Voice for Indiana Water™

Indiana Section AWWA and Indiana Rural Water Association

Two strong organizations have joined forces. We will continue to build on our strengths, allowing us to provide systems of all sizes with increased programming, training, and technical assistance.

Together we are The Voice for Indiana Water ™

Don't Forget to sign up for our upcoming events:

Aug. 4 Indianapolis, IN IFA Water Loss Audit

Aug. 5-6 Indianapolis, IN IFA Water Loss Validator Training

Aug. 12 Peru, IN Operator Boot Camp

Aug. 14 Speedway, IN Central District Meeting

Aug. 18 Lafayette, IN IFA Water Loss Audit

Aug. 19-20 Lafayette, IN IFA Water Loss Validator Training

Aug. 20 Winchester, IN Operator Symposium North

Aug. 27 Huntingburg, IN Operator Symposium South

Like us on Facebook: "Indiana Section AWWA"

Check out our website for more info. www.inawwa.org

## Indiana Section American Water Works Association Indiana Rural Water Association

Confined Space Entry Training Workshop– WEBINAR ONLY

## **Contact Hours: 4 Hours**

www.inawwa.org

This course focuses on creating a safe environment for workers as outlined in OSHA standard29 CFR 1926 Subpart AA.

Identifying Permit Requirements for Confined Spaces

Use of Gas Monitoring Equipment Proper Ventilation of Confined Spaces

Alternate Entry Procedures

**Competent Person Responsibilities** 

Atmospheric/Engulfment Hazards

**Required Monitoring of Hazards** 

Permit Program

Duties of Supervisors, Entrants, and Attendants

Multi-employer worksite communication

**Rescue Services** 

WEBINAR ONLY WORKSHOP; VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO REGISTER WWW.INAWWA.ORG

Indiana Section AWWA PO Box 127 Brownsburg, IN 46112

**Return Service Requested** 

WORKSHOP-Confined Space Entry Training September 30, 2020 - Webinar ONLY